

MAIRIE DE SAINT MICHEL CHEF-CHEF

CIMETIERES	TARIFS 2025
Concession de 15 ans	192 €
Concession de 30 ans	321€

COLUMBARIUMS	TARIFS 2025
Frais d'attribution	973 €
Concession de 15 ans	192 €
Concession de 30 ans	321 €

CAVURNE	TARIFS 2025
Frais d'attribution	648 €
Concession de 15 ans	192 €
Concession de 30 ans	321€

CAVEAUX D'OCCASION	TARIFS 2025
1 place	236€
2 places	385€
3 places	552€